


          Baoding Yingtesheng Bristle and Brush Making Co., Ltd. (YTS) is a leading 

paint brush manufacturer based in Baoding, Hebei, China. Established in 1990 as 

a family workshop specializing in boiling Chungking bristle, YTS has grown into a 

modern enterprise with a strong reputation for quality and reliability. Today, the 

company produces and distributes high-quality paint brushes and synthetic 

filaments to over 20 countries worldwide.

      YTS operates from a sprawling facility covering more than 30,000 square 

meters, which includes:

2 office buildings (1,400 m²)

2 production workshops (3,600 m²)

2 warehouses (3,900 m²)

      The company employs over 200 skilled workers and has a production capacity 

of 2 million paint brushes and 70 tons of synthetic filament per month.

       For over three decades, YTS has adhered to the principle of "Quality above 

all." This commitment to excellence is deeply ingrained in the company's culture 

and is reflected in every product it manufactures. YTS's high-quality brushes have 

earned the trust and satisfaction of customers around the globe.

Facilities:

Commitment to Quality:



Size
1.5''

2''
2.5''

3''

TOP
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1.5''

2''
2.5''

3''

TOP
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''

TOP
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''

TOP
58mm
58mm
64mm
70mm
76mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4''

TOP
55mm
55mm
65mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
Bighollow Filament
Poplar wood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4'''

TOP
57mm
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm
93mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1.5''

2''
2.5''

3''

TOP
64mm
70mm
70mm
83mm

                         
Bighollow Filament
Poplar wood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4''

TOP
57mm
57mm
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
High-quality imitation Filament
Birch brush handle
Bright stainless steel brush buckle

Material
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2

31
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Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4'''

TOP
58mm
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm
88mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
9#

12#
15#
18#
21#
24#
27#
30#
33#
36#

TOP
51mm
51mm
51mm
57mm
57mm
64mm
64mm
64mm
70mm
70mm

                         
HIB
Beechwood brush handle
Imitation purple copper iron brush buckle

Material

                         
HIB
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

MaterialSize
9#

12#
15#
18#
21#
24#
27#
30#
33#
36#

TOP
44mm
44mm
44mm
51mm
51mm
57mm
57mm
57mm
64mm
64mm

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''

TOP
57mm
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

TOP

Size
1.5''

2''
2.5''

3''

TOP
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

---------------------------------
Size
2''

TOP
76mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
2.5''

TOP
76mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''

TOP
47mm
47mm
47mm
47mm
47mm

                         
70% Synthetic Filament/30% Pure Bristle
Beechwood brush handle
Imitation Copper Ferrule

Material
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15

16



Size
20#
30#
40#
50#
60#
70#
80#
90#

100#

TOP
45mm
45mm
51mm
51mm
57mm
57mm
64mm
64mm
64mm

                         
50% synthetic filament/50% pure bristle
Plastic brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
15mm
18mm
21mm
25mm

TOP
51mm
51mm
51mm
57mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel brushed round button

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4''

TOP
43mm
43mm
48mm
48mm
58mm
58mm

                         
Cross Filament
Plastic brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4''

TOP
45mm
45mm
51mm
51mm
58mm
58mm

                         
HIB
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''
3''
4''

TOP
45mm
45mm
51mm
51mm
58mm
58mm

                         
HIB
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

---------------------------------

---------------------------------
Size
4''
5''

TOP
90mm
90mm

                         
50% synthetic filament/50% pure bristle
Plastic brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
1''

1.5''
2''

2.5''

TOP
51mm
57mm
64mm
70mm

                         
Black pig bristle
Beechwood brush handle
Plastic brush buckle

Material

Size
38mm
55mm
63mm

TOP
64mm
70mm
76mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Birch brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material
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19

20

21

22

23

24



Size
5''
6''
7''
8''

TOP
57mm
57mm
57mm
57mm

                         
High-quality imitation white Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
5''
6''
7''
8''

TOP
57mm
57mm
57mm
57mm

                         
High-quality imitation black Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
7#
9#

10#
12#

TOP
70mm
76mm
83mm
89mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Stainless steel Ferrule

Material

Size
24#
26#
28#

TOP
57mm
64mm
67mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Aluminum  Ferrule

Material

Size
24#
26#
28#

TOP
50mm
55mm
60mm

                         
50% Synthetic filament/50% pure bristle
Beechwood brush handle
Tinplate Ferrule

Material

Size
5#
7#
9#

10#
12#

TOP
57mm
64mm
70mm
76mm
83mm

                         
50% synthetic filament/50% pure bristle
Beechwood brush handle
Aluminum  Ferrule

Material

Size
2''

TOP
70mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Rubber brush handle
Stainless steel  ferrule

Material

Size
2''

TOP
70mm

                         
100% Synthetic Filament
Beechwood brush handle
Imitation purple copper iron brush buckle

Material

---------------------------------
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32



Certifications:

Why Choose YTS?

YTS holds several prestigious certifications, including:

WCA (Workplace Conditions Assessment)

SQP (Supplier Qualification Program)

BSCI (Business Social Compliance Initiative)

FSC (Forest Stewardship Council)

ISO9001 (Quality Management System)

ISO14001 (Environmental Management System)

These certifications underscore YTS's dedication to maintaining high standards in 

quality, social responsibility, and environmental sustainability.

Proven Expertise: With over 30 years of experience, YTS has honed its craft 

and continues to deliver superior products.

Global Reach: YTS serves customers in more than 20 countries, ensuring 

reliable and timely delivery.

Commitment to Sustainability: Through its FSC and ISO14001 

certifications, YTS demonstrates its commitment to environmentally responsible 

practices.

Customer-Centric Approach: YTS prioritizes customer satisfaction, offering 

tailored solutions to meet diverse needs.

       Baoding Yingtesheng Bristle and Brush Making Co., Ltd. stands as a testament 

to the power of dedication, innovation, and a relentless pursuit of quality. 

Whether you are looking for natural bristle brushes or synthetic filaments, YTS is 

your trusted partner in the paint brush industry.



BAODING YINGTESHENG BRISTLE& BRUSH MAKING CO.,LTD.

A: NO.32 Yuanqu Road Qingyuan District,

    BaoDing City, HeBei Province China

P:071100

T:0086-312-8115668

F:0086-312-8119668

http:www.ytsbristle.com


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

